Sarengradski Kup - 2023
Krusevac, 13-5-2023

Disciplina 8
13-Maj-23 - 11:58

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

11 godina i stariji

Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang

Vreme Bodova

11 godina

NogkrowbdpE

8.
DSQ

CAKIC, Jelena
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
SEKULIC, Iskra
BOGAVAC, Nina
MLADENOVIC, Nela
JANKOSKA, Matea
JOVICIC, Ana
TRIFUNOQVIC, Petra
RALEVIC, Nina

12 godina

©CoN GO A~WNE

10.
DSQ
DSQ

VELICKOVIC, Lana
DANEV, Dunja
MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka
FILOVSKI, Aleksandra
MARINKOVIC, Anja
UROSEVIC, Nikolina
STOJILKOVIC, Lenka
MILIC, Dunja
STOJANOVIC, Valentina
VUCKOVIC, Srna
TAMBURIC, Sanja
CEPERKOVIC, Smiljana

13 godina

©ONoTALWNE

9.
DSQ
DSQ

TASIC, Dunja
TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina
SEKERINOVA, Mina
MARIC, Andrijana
NIKOLIC, Milica
PROSTRAN, Sofija
VLAJIC, Kristina
STANCULOVIC, Masa
KUPRIJANOVA, Jaroslava
MARKOQOVIC, Lena
TRNAVAC, Milica

14 godina

1.
2.

4.
5.
DSQ

DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
MUTAVDZIC, Una
STOSIC, Dunja
STAMENKOVIC, Lana
MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina
KURUZOVIC, Mia

15 godina

1.
2.

BOGOJEVIC, Sara
NOVOTNI, Dunja

GR.
12 Dubocica

12 Sveti Nikola

12 Naisus

12 Sveti Nikola

12 PK Skopje

12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
12 Sloboda

12 Olimpija Bor

12 Poseidon

11  Nis 2005

11  Napredak

11  Napredak

11  Napredak

11  Napredak

11 Viking

11  Sveti Nikola

11  Sveti Nikola

11  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
11  Napredak

11 Rasina

11  Napredak

10 Poseidon

10  Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
10 PK Skopje

10 \Valis

10 Rasina

10 \Valis

10 Napredak

10  Olimpija Bor

10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
09 Napredak

09 Poseidon

09 Dubocica

09  Sveti Nikola

09 Napredak

09 Borac, BL

08  Nis 2005

08 Srem

1:2838 274
1:2894 269
1:3208 242
1:3417 227
1:36.65 210
1:4248 176
1:4540 161
2:0458 98
1:29.80

1:1599 432
1:21.79 346
1:27.39 284
1:2925 266
1:2035 265
1:3321 234
1:3378 229
1:57.15 117
2:03.14 101
2:1466 77
1:39.13

1:52.51

1:17.67 404
1:2637 294
1:2863 272
1:3028 257
1:32.80 237
1:3430 226
1:36.99 207
1:4809 150
1:5290 131
1:42.24

1:57.87

1:14.83 452
1:17.77 403
1:2424 317
1:3270 238
1:39.03 195
1:37.89

1:09.44 566
1:3319 234

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sarengradski Kup - 2023
Krusevac, 13-5-2023

Disciplina 8, Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

16 godina i stariji
1. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07  Napredak 1:21.55 349
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